
8.30am 9.30am 10.30am 10.55am 11.55am 12.55pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm

1 2 Break 3 4 Lunch Reg 5 6

Thu 24th March A

Thu 31st March B

Mon 4th April

Tue 5th April

Wed 27th April B

Mon 2nd May

Fri 6th May

8.30am 10.55am 11.55am

1 3 4

Mon 16th May

Wed 18th May

Thu 19th May

Fri 20th May

Mon 23rd May

Tue 24th May

Wed 25th May

Mon 6th June

Tue 7th June

Wed 8th June

Fri 10th June

Mon 13th June

Tue 14th June

Thu 16th June

Fri 17th June

Tue 21st June

Wed 22nd June

Fri 24th June

Mon 27th June

Wed 29th June

5

Physics Triple Science  Paper 1    1¾ hrs

Dance: Choreography Practical

History:  Crime and Punishment  Paper 2   1hr

Food Prep & Nutrition    1¾ hrs

PE  Paper 2    1hrEnglish Language  Paper 2    1¾ hrs

Computer Science  Paper 2   1½ hrs

Biology  Triple Science  Paper 1    1¾ hrs 

Biology Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1    1¼ hrs
Psychology  Paper 1    1¾ hrs

Computer Science  Paper 1   1½ hrs

Statistics Paper 1    1½ hrs 

Maths Paper 1  Non Calculator    1½ hrs 

Drama    1½ hrs 

A
English Language  Paper 1   1¾ hrs

History:  The Elizabethans  Paper 1   1hr

17th May

Physics Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1  1¼ hrs

Fri

PE  Paper 1    1hr

B

Geography  Paper 1    1½ hrs

Spanish:  Reading & Listening 

Chemistry Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1    1¼ hrs
27th May

Chemistry Triple Science  Paper 1    1¾ hrs

English Literature  Paper 1    1 hr 40 mins

B

Chemistry Combined Science: Trilogy  Paper 2   1¼ hrs

Further Maths Paper 2  1¾ hrs

CONTINGENCY DAY:  SHOULD THE NEED ARISE

Physics Triple Science   Paper 2     1¾ hrs

Statistics Paper 2    1½ hrs 

A

Thu 23rd June

Music  1½ hrs

History: Living under Nazi Rule  Paper 4  1hr

Dance  1½ hrsHistory: The Making of America  Paper 3  1hr

Physics Combined Science: Trilogy  Paper 2    1¼ hrs

Chemistry Triple Science  Paper 2    1¾ hrs

                                             Half Term

Further Maths Paper 1  1¾ hrsA

Psychology  Paper 2    1¾ hrs

Geography   Paper 2    1½hrsMaths  Paper 2   Calculator   1½ hrs

English Literature  Paper 2    1¾ hrs

Thu 9th June

9.30am

Thu 26th May

1.00pm - 3.00pm

2

RS:  Christianity   Paper 1    1¾ hrs 

Tue

Year 11 Written & Practical Exam Timetable - 2022

Wk

A Drama Practical

                                           Easter Holidays

Dance: Solo/Duet Practical

Spanish Speaking (by appointment)  U13

Bank Holiday
A

PE Moderation

Higher 1¾ hrs    Foundation 1 hr 20m RS: Islam  Paper 2   1¾ hrs 

Spanish:  Writing (H)1 hr 20   (F)1 hr 15

Mon 20th June

Design & Technology  2hrs

Maths  Paper 3  Calculator    1½ hrs

Geography  Paper 3    1½ hrs

(RM, Graphics & Textiles)
Wed 15th June

Biology  Triple Science Paper 2    1¾ hrs

Biology Combined Science: Trilogy  Paper 2    1¼ hrs
B


